37
A
B
C
w w w . t h i n f i l m . c o m
Alternative Bond Coupon
Actual size is
1.000" x 0.500"

to organize and retain bond pull information throughout the year
and, along with your daily logs, it puts audit and recall data at
your fingertips in an organized fashion.
Material: Asfired Alumina 99.6% and Aluminum Nitride
is available.
Metallization front and back sides:
TiW = 300–800Å (0.03µm–0.08µm)
Au = 120µ" (3 microns) minimum
Delivery: 24–48 hours
(in-stock lengths only)
Bond Coupon
Actual size is
0.256" x 0.256"
(6.5mm x 6.5mm)
ATP Part Number Thickness (A) Width (B) Length (C)
ATPS-F-005-010-010 0.005"(0.127mm) 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm)
ATPS-F-005-015-015 0.005"(0.127mm) 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm)
ATPS-F-005-020-020 0.005"(0.127mm) 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm)
ATPS-F-005-025-025 0.005"(0.127mm) 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm)
ATPS-F-010-010-010 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm)
ATPS-F-010-015-015 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm)
ATPS-F-010-020-020 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm)
ATPS-F-010-025-025 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm)
ATPS-F-015-010-010 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm)
ATPS-F-015-015-015 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm)
ATP Part Number Thickness (A) Width (B) Length (C)
ATPS-F-015-020-020 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm)
ATPS-F-015-025-025 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm)
ATPS-F-020-010-010 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm)
ATPS-F-020-015-015 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm)
ATPS-F-020-020-020 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm)
ATPS-F-020-025-025 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm)
ATPS-F-025-010-010 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.010"(0.254mm) 0.010"(0.254mm)
ATPS-F-025-015-015 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.015"(0.381mm) 0.015"(0.381mm)
ATPS-F-025-020-020 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.020"(0.508mm) 0.020"(0.508mm)
ATPS-F-025-025-025 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm) 0.025"(0.635mm)
Available in Alumina,
Aluminum Nitrite,
Quartz and BeO.